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TOP-5
BARNEYS PRIDE
CHIEF RAFEEF
CAVALIER KING

RUN FOR THE SUN
CATCHTHEGREENLIGHT
PRINCESS PHILIPPA
GOLDEN ASPEN
PUTTING GREEN
HOLLYWOODBOUND
FRANCA

DUKE OF SUSSEX
GRIMALDI

LIGHT WARRIOR

SILLY FELLA
GROOMEDTOWIN
ZULU WAR CRY
MISS VENEZUELA
WOMAN OF SUBSTANCE
GOLDEN MAGIC
WICHITA

HAVE A GO JO
OYSTER KING
IMPERIAL MASTER
HUMBLE TUNE
STARFLASH

DR DOOLITTLE
APOLLO ROBBINS
TYRUS EXPRESS
CATEGORY FOUR

SET THE STANDARD
ORAVAR

HERSTEL

CHIEF OF STATE
GODSWOOD

GARDEN PARTY
KWITE A TRIP

ACE OF SPADES
SAVIOUR

LAGERTHA

COUNTRY SQUIRE

Odds
11/10
6/1
9/2
6/1
201
51
8/1
31
8/1
6/1
1M
7M1
8/1
8/1
8/1
5/2
5/2
9/4
25/2
SCR
33/10
9/2
41
33/10
7M1
5/4
33/10
712
6/1
11/2
9/2
11/2
6/1
9/2
6/1
28/10
7M1
8/1
9/2
28/10

SPORTING POST National Punters’ Guide: TOP-5

Tues 4th May, VAAL (classic) 13h05

No

POINTS
28
22
15

3
3
16
12
11
11
9
31
16
11
7
6
22
22
21
3
2
19
17
17
12
6
29

22
13
11
10

17
12
11

~0T -

o X0 -1 >

~T «

~T &«




