SPORTING POST National Punters' Guide: TOP-5						
Tues 4th May, VAAL (classic) 13h05						
		No	TOP - 5	Odds	POINTS	
1	1st	1	BARNEYS PRIDE	11/10	28	B i p o t
	2nd	4	CHIEF RAFEEF	6/1	22	
	3rd	3	CAVALIER KING	9/2	15	
	4th	10	RUN FOR THE SUN	6/1	3	
	5th	2	CATCHTHEGREENLIGHT	20/1	3	
2	1st	5	PRINCESS PHILIPPA	5/1	16	P A
	2nd	3	GOLDEN ASPEN	8/1	12	
	3rd	6	PUTTING GREEN	3/1	11	
	4th	4	HOLLYWOODBOUND	8/1	11	
	5th	2	FRANCA	6/1	9	
3	1st	9	DUKE OF SUSSEX	1/1	31	P i c k
	2nd	1	GRIMALDI	7/1	16	
	3rd	7	LIGHT WARRIOR	8/1	11	
	4th	4	SILLY FELLA	8/1	7	
	5th	11	GROOMEDTOWIN	8/1	6	
4	1st	5	ZULU WAR CRY	5/2	22	J p t
	2nd	1	MISS VENEZUELA	5/2	22	
	3rd	14	WOMAN OF SUBSTANCE	9/4	21	
	4th	4	GOLDEN MAGIC	25/2	3	
	5th	7	WICHITA	SCR	2	
5	1st	2	HAVE A GO JO	33/10	19	J p t
	2nd	6	OYSTER KING	9/2	17	
	3rd	3	IMPERIAL MASTER	4/1	17	
	4th	8	HUMBLE TUNE	33/10	12	
	5th	1	STARFLASH	7/1	6	
6	1st	1	DR DOOLITTLE	5/4	29	
	2nd	7	APOLLO ROBBINS	33/10	16	
	3rd	5	TYRUS EXPRESS	7/2	9	
	4th	3	CATEGORY FOUR	6/1	8	
	5th	6	SET THE STANDARD	11/2	6	
7	1st	1	ORAVAR	9/2	22	
	2nd	9	HERSTEL	11/2	13	
	3rd	3	CHIEF OF STATE	6/1	11	
	4th	10	GODSWOOD	9/2	10	
	5th	4	GARDEN PARTY	6/1	7	
8	1st	6	KWITE A TRIP	28/10	17	
	2nd	2	ACE OF SPADES	7/1	12	
	3rd	4	SAVIOUR	8/1	11	
	4th	9	LAGERTHA	9/2	9	
	5th	8	COUNTRY SQUIRE	28/10	7	